16. Memoriat Zdzistawa Furmanka
KIELCE, 11.05.2025

KOMUNIKAT ZAWODOW

Rzut mtotem K U18 (3kg)

1 3 49 Maja CHMIELEWSKA 28.03.2008
2 1 31 Amelia CIESLAK 12.04.2009
3 2 44 Martyna CIESLAK 03.01.2010
| Il 1] v
Maja CHMIELEWSKA X 48.39 X X
Amelia CIESLAK 44.49 43.53 X X
Martyna CIESLAK 32.15 32.77 34.38 31.91
Rzut mtotem M U18 (5kg)
1 2 606 Aleksander SLIWA 19.05.2009
| Il 1] v
Aleksander SLIWA X 47.17 X 44.84
Skok o tyczce K
1 2 603 Natalia BISKUPSKA 16.08.2005
2 3 620 Zofia JASTRZAB 19.12.2006
3 5 643 Hanna WADER 06.06.2011
3 4 654 Lena SZYMONIAK 15.05.2011
5 1 635 Nina KOZAK 04.04.2011

Natalia BISKUPSKA

UKS Herkules Sulejowek(MZ)
MUKS Park Zduriska Wola(LD)
MUKS Park Zdunska Wola(LD)

Vv Vi
X X
X X
X X
KKL Kielce(SK)
Vv Vi

X X

KKL Kielce(SK)
KKL Kielce(SK)
KKL Kielce(SK)
KKL Kielce(SK)
KKL Kielce(SK)

2.30 2.40 250 2.60 2.70 2.80 290 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40

Zofia JASTRZAB - - - - - - -
Hanna WADER - o - o - o o
Lena SZYMONIAK - 0 - o - o o
Nina KOZAK 0 0 XXX
Skok o tyczce M
1 1 628 Borys LACH 29.04.2008
2 2 1 Filip IWANIEC 15.06.2011
2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30
Borys LACH - - - - - -
Filip IWANIEC (0] - o o o XXX
Rzut mtotem K (4kg)
1 8 631 Katarzyna FURMANEK 19.02.1996
2 9 778 EwaROZANSKA 22.12.2000
3 7 1 Olena KHAMAZA 23.12.2000
4 4 634 Marika KACZMAREK 25.04.1996
5 5 857 Aleksandra NOWACZEWSKA 31.10.2002
6 1 120 Aneta ORZECHOWSKA 21.02.2006
7 10 756 Maria PRACHARCZYK 23.07.2007
8 6 2 Yuliia SHATOKHINA 04.02.2002
9 2 606 JuliatODEJSKA 21.04.2007
10 3 127 Anita GOLAS 28.08.2007
| Il 11 vV
Katarzyna FURMANEK 67.10 69.81 68.99 X
Ewa ROZANSKA X 63.44 67.59 X
Olena KHAMAZA 65.52 X 61.11 X
Marika KACZMAREK 61.00 61.44 X X
Aleksandra NOWACZEWSKA 56.57 59.12 58.44 58.78
Aneta ORZECHOWSKA 57.78 57.61 56.93 57.54
Maria PRACHARCZYK X 56.71 X X
Yuliia SHATOKHINA X 52.41 52.26 X
Julia tODEJSKA 44.02 41.23 44.99
Anita GOLAS 37.52 X 35.97
Pchniecie kula K (4kg)
1 1 166 Iga WYSOCZANSKA 24.02.2007
| Il 11 vV
Iga WYSOCZANSKA 11.60 12.78 1248 12.13
Pchniecie kula K U18 (3kg)
1 2 109 Kinga JACKOWSKA 11.03.2009
2 1 124 Zuzanna STRZEMIECZNA 14.04.2012
| Il 11 \Y
Kinga JACKOWSKA X X 16.27 X
Zuzanna STRZEMIECZNA 8.85 9.33 9.02 8.75

KKL Kielce(SK)
KKL Kielce(SK)

3.403.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90
(o] (0]

KKL Kielce(SK)
KS Podlasie Biatystok(PD)
UKRAINE
KKL Kielce(SK)
LUKS Start Nakto nad Notecig(KP)
LKS Vectra Wtoctawek(KP)
OKS Skra Warszawa(MZ)
UKRAINE
KKL Kielce(SK)
LKS Vectra Wtoctawek(KP)
Vv Vi
X 67.01
66.65 X
60.59
60.40
58.65
56.98
57.74
53.46

X X X X X

48.93

MKL Jurand Szczytno(WN)
\" Vi
10.99 12.41
MKL Jurand Szczytno(WN)
MKL Jurand Szczytno(WN)
Vv Vi
X 16.87
9.24 8.80

48.39
44.49
34.38

47.17

3.80
3.60
2.90
2.90
2.40

3.50 3.60 3.703.803.90 4.00
- ) ) XXX
- ) XXX

PB

4.00 SB
3.20 PB
4.00 4.10
XXX

69.81 SB
67.59
65.52
61.44
59.12
57.78
57.74
53.46
44.99

37.52

PB

PB

12.78

16.87

9.33 PB



Pchniecie kula M (7.26kg)
1 1 188 Wojciech MAROK

Wojciech MAROK X
Pchniecie kulag M U20 (6kg)
1 1 111 Igor KRUKOWSKI
2 2 626 Jakub STACHURA
| Il
12.48 11.79
11.32 11.18

Igor KRUKOWSKI
Jakub STACHURA
Pchniecie kulag M U18 (5kg)
1 3 182 Eryk KRYSZYLOWICZ
2 1 617 Dominik KOTULSKI
3 2 155 Antoni STRZEMIECZNY
| Il
Eryk KRYSZYLOWICZ 13.61 13.81
Dominik KOTULSKI X 13.27
Antoni STRZEMIECZNY 12.80 X
Rzut mtotem M (7.26kg)
1 2 967 Dawid PILAT
707 Bartosz KOWALSKI
158 Adam ZIOLKOWSKI
129 Wiktor ZLOTOWSKI
161 Jakub DZIOBA
617 Dominik KOTULSKI
| Il
Dawid PILAT 69.31 69.13
Bartosz KOWALSKI X 63.87
Adam ZIOLKOWSKI 63.19 66.24
Wiktor ZLOTOWSKI 59.61 X
Jakub DZIOBA 57.66 58.18
Dominik KOTULSKI X X
Rzut mtotem M U20 (6kg)
1 2 766 Jan PRACHARCZYK
1 Artem CHERKASHYN
103 Barttomiej MICHALSKI
121 Aleksander SOBIECKI
130 Pawet WNUKOWSKI
274 Karol KOLAKOWSKI
113 Patryk KRYGIER
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| Il
Jan PRACHARCZYK X 73.49
Artem CHERKASHYN X 68.19
Barttomiej MICHALSKI 53.68 59.26
Aleksander SOBIECKI X
Pawet WNUKOWSKI 52.61
Karol KOLAKOWSKI 50.51
Patryk KRYGIER 47.19
Rzut dyskiem K (1kg)
1 1 128 Joanna MARSZELEWSKA
2 4 109 KingaJACKOWSKA
3 3 166 IgaWYSOCZANSKA
| Il
Joanna MARSZELEWSKA 47.34 46.39
Kinga JACKOWSKA 36.84 X
Iga WYSOCZANSKA X 33.53
Rzut dyskiem K U16 (0.75 kg)
1 1 124 Zuzanna STRZEMIECZNA
| Il
26.12 25.24

X X X X

Zuzanna STRZEMIECZNA
Rzut dyskiem M (2kg)
1 1 188 Wojciech MAROK
| Il
Wojciech MAROK 42.44 49.84
Rzut dyskiem M U20 (1.75kg)
1 1 111 Igor KRUKOWSKI

2 2 344 Jakub STOPA

12.09.2001 MKL Jurand Szczytno(WN)
11l 1\ Vv Vi
16.69 X X 16.79

25.06.2006 MKL Jurand Szczytno(WN)
07.07.2006 KKL Kielce(SK)
11l vV \" Vi
12.34 12.73 X 12.35
10.70 10.90 11.11 11.30
20.07.2008 MKL Jurand Szczytno(WN)
08.08.2008 KKL Kielce(SK)
28.02.2009 MKL Jurand Szczytno(WN)
11l vV \" Vi
13.32 X 13.88 13.59
X
X X X X

06.02.2002
11.05.1999
16.10.2002
07.08.2004

LKS Stal Mielec(PK)
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw(DS)
0S AZS Poznan(WP)
LKS Vectra Wtoctawek(KP)
01.12.2003 0S AZS Poznan(WP)
08.08.2008 KKL Kielce(SK)
1 \% v Vi

71.86 X 71.21 x

68.85 67.27 67.04 x
63.99 66.04 67.88
60.08 X 61.37
X 58.03 59.43
X X 50.35

xX X X X

23.07.2007
02.10.2006
12.05.2007
31.07.2007
27.06.2007

OKS Skra Warszawa(MZ)
UKRAINE
LKS Vectra Wtoctawek(KP)
LKS Vectra Wtoctawek(KP)
LKS Vectra Wtoctawek(KP)
17.01.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa(MZ)
31.01.2007 LKS Vectra Wtoctawek(KP)
1 v v Vi
X 70.38 7239 x
66.50 66.58 66.60 65.54
X 53.77 58.12 x
X 56.94 X X
X 49.91 49.19 51.78
51.59 X X X
X X X 46.29
10.05.2004 MKL Jurand Szczytno(WN)
11.03.2009 MKL Jurand Szczytno(WN)
24.02.2007 MKL Jurand Szczytno(WN)
11l vV Vv Vi
49.17 47.10 3737 x
X X 40.48 X
31.56 30.62 34.16  33.89

14.04.2012 MKL Jurand Szczytno(WN)
11l vV Vv Vi
X 25.06 24.81  27.18

12.09.2001 MKL Jurand Szczytno(WN)
11l vV \" Vi
X X 48.84 X

25.06.2006
14.08.2007

MKL Jurand Szczytno(WN)
WKS Wawel Krakdw(MA)

16.79

12.73
11.32

13.88
13.27
12.80

71.86
68.85
67.88
61.37
59.43
50.35

73.49
68.19
59.26
56.94
52.61
51.59
47.19

49.17
40.48
34.16

27.18

49.84

45.18
40.17

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB



| Il 1 \Y \" Vi

Igor KRUKOWSKI 42.92 X X X 42.62 45.18
Jakub STOPA X 39.74 39.86 39.43 40.17 x
Rzut dyskiem M U18 (1.5kg)
1 2 182 Eryk KRYSZYLOWICZ 20.07.2008 MKL Jurand Szczytno(WN) 38.60
2 1 155 Antoni STRZEMIECZNY 28.02.2009 MKL Jurand Szczytno(WN) 35.78
| Il 11 vV \ Vi
Eryk KRYSZYLOWICZ 33.93 X X 38.60 X 37.28

Antoni STRZEMIECZNY 32.94 28.04 35.78 X 29.80 x



